to reduce their training costs have developed customized 
eLearning materials for usage. The eLearning system 
was allows personalized learning where the learners 
take control of their own learning but under the guide of 
tutoring experts. 

There are a total of 184 (One Hundred Eighty Four) 
participants who have so far enrolled/ registered on the 

e-learning system. The key objectives of the ELearning 
system include:

(a)	 Reduction in-house training costs of the Authority 
through utilization of online customized eLearning 
training materials to reach various stakeholders in